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Inset 10 - Brigg, Scawby Brook & Castlethorpe

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE LDF
Housing & Employment

Land Allocations
Development Plan Document

Adoption
March 2016

Marcus Walker BA (Hons), Dip, URP, MA, MRTPI
Assistant Director, Regeneration and Planning

Area of Amenity Importance

Ramsar/SPA

Site of Importance for Nature Conservation

Landscape Proposal/Defined Industrial Area Buffer

SSSI

Proposed Education Facility

Conservation Area

Listed Building

Ancient Monument

Cycle Route

Playing Field

Mixed Use

LC11

LC1

LC4

LC15/16/IN6

LC2

C1

HE5

HE8

T7

R1

MX1

Development Limit

Commited Housing

Proposed Housing

Proposed Employment

Town/District Shopping Centre

Saved North Lincolnshire
Local Plan 2003 Policies

Reference


